
Greenlough Parish
Novena to Our Lady of Lourdes

The Novena will run from 
Friday 3rd February 

to Saturday 11th February
with Scripture Reading, Rosary,
Novena Prayer and Adoration.

Friday 3rd February - Opening of Novena at 7.00pm
Scripture Reading, Rosary, Novena Prayer and Adoration.

Saturday 4 February: Vigil Mass at 5.30pm

Sunday 5 February: Mass 9.00am- Novena Prayer Recited.

Monday 6 February - Novena Session at 7.00pm 
Scripture Reading, Rosary, Novena Prayer and Adoration.

Tuesday 7 February - Novena Session at 7.00pm 
Scripture Reading, Rosary, Novena Prayer and Adoration.

Wednesday 8 February - Novena Session at 7.00pm 
Scripture Reading, Rosary, Novena Prayer and Adoration.

Thursday 9 February - Evening Mass at 7.30pm
Novena Prayer Recited.

Friday 10 February - Novena Session at 7.00pm
Scripture Reading, Rosary, Novena Prayer and Adoration.

Saturday 11 February - Feast of Our Lady of Lourdes
Closing of Novena at 5.30pm Vigil Mass

Novena Prayer Recited.

The Novena Prayer will be available on the table in the Church.


